INTERNATIONAL CARGO
(In Metric Tonnes)

Incoming
Month 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Jan 11,820.07 15,382.73 17,091.80 18,676.44 17,615.46 17,132.10 18,186.75 13,857.39 15,489.79
Feb 11,966.92 14,276.78 15,310.10 15,876.14 15,670.70 15,782.35 15,769.37 14,089.77 14,121.46
Mar 15,468.76 17,560.05 19,368.04 20,787.89 10,652.95 19,069.59 18,706.27 16,637.51 18,906.07
Apr 13,419.07 16,852.42 17,008.65 19,328.84 5,508.61 18,736.10 18,217.50 14,079.03 18,284.66
May 13,761.17 16,832.46 22,752.19 18,693.45 10,379.45 17,508.13 18,369.41 13,929.52 20,659.08
Jun 13,462.03 17,459.70 18,460.58 17,311.70 11,938.01 18,112.49 18,185.82 13,429.78 16,313.78
Jul 13,752.54 18,079.86 19,144.90 18,711.30 14,748.46 17,550.27 18,493.93 13,977.68 18,924.23
Aug 13,536.15 17,150.60 19,089.77 17,447.15 15,292.36 19,845.27 17,504.62 13,816.81 20,012.03
Sep 13,300.26 16,807.56 20,485.00 19,042.86 15,067.85 20,016.47 17,926.63 14,663.45
Oct 15,581.18 18,262.78 22,013.64 20,060.73 14,584.73 21,150.66 17,134.98 15,699.22
Nov 15,694.62 19,864.19 22,264.18 22,165.09 18,438.44 21,060.62 16,753.61 17,343.42
Dec 16,234.69 19,343.70 21,488.54 20,167.62 18,957.29 20,780.55 17,589.88 18,345.64

Total 167,997.45 207,872.83 234,477.39 228,269.21 168,854.31 226,744.60 212,838.77 179,869.22 142,711.10

Outgoing
Month 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Jan 11,706.56 15,353.58 18,175.33 16,419.15 16,077.74 15,566.76 15,103.69 13,379.39 13,558.49
Feb 12,176.86 15,658.44 18,143.94 16,515.16 14,359.42 14,462.42 14,598.19 13,970.06 14,111.74
Mar 12,932.55 17,476.95 20,556.09 18,789.64 11,434.03 15,778.49 15,820.88 15,675.83 15,313.94
Apr 12,450.65 16,211.71 14,401.27 16,403.61 5,378.84 14,266.75 14,745.53 13,121.65 14,313.72
May 12,532.11 17,572.85 18,086.35 18,893.50 9,600.29 15,648.29 15,881.76 14,036.51 13,517.97
Jun 13,584.81 17,050.34 17,585.46 18,246.05 12,955.97 14,689.81 15,592.23 12,689.00 13,151.98
Jul 13,235.15 17,953.57 18,083.68 18,408.64 13,020.37 15,921.42 16,199.97 12,855.17 15,854.51
Aug 13,687.12 17,388.64 18,861.44 17,600.51 12,842.92 17,034.51 17,200.06 13,033.59 15,980.68
Sep 15,079.69 18,378.03 19,521.00 18,866.42 14,704.92 17,218.13 16,552.49 14,481.21
Oct 15,323.83 18,553.98 19,264.28 19,679.71 16,011.36 19,911.17 17,144.80 15,470.06
Nov 15,100.28 18,079.90 17,616.78 20,052.45 16,330.91 19,425.41 16,798.00 14,427.51
Dec 15,675.81 19,571.67 17,618.86 17,123.61 14,664.16 17,909.54 14,255.89 13,823.51

Total 163,485.42 209,249.66 217,914.48 216,998.45 157,380.93 197,832.70 189,893.49 166,963.49 115,803.03



DOMESTIC CARGO
(In Metric Tonnes)

Incoming

Month
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun

Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Total

Outgoing

Month
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun

Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Total

2016
10,282.79
7,950.56
9,070.98
9,253.93
8,373.53
10,223.29
12,643.67
15,007.88
17,564.08
16,896.15
8,095.62
8,435.39
133,797.86

2016
12,596.40
13,274.49
14,030.45
14,303.19
13,630.15
14,792.81
14,615.59
15,906.12
15,822.04
16,555.28
9,698.59
9,659.85
164,884.96

2017
6,425.26
5,770.73
6,914.64
6,399.69
6,712.59
6,893.54
8,159.80
8,844.01
9,415.47

10,628.40
9,422.90

10,209.43

95,796.46

2017
9,700.77
10,111.74
11,591.62
12,965.82
12,563.84
11,351.36
12,934.19
12,527.92
13,336.05
14,405.78
13,414.98
14,433.97
149,338.04

2018
7,996.85
9,123.22
8,451.62
6,945.26
8,237.47
9,290.99

10,342.71

14,941.26

15,401.00

13,242.45

10,617.48

10,926.77

125,517.08

2018
14,140.03
13,560.37
14,358.68
11,342.93
14,322.91
13,833.15
14,370.01
13,610.30
12,308.00
12,916.98
13,220.11
12,805.53
160,788.99

2019
8,508.70
10,556.73
9,133.68
7,703.09
8,255.71
8,387.60
11,017.82
13,531.55
11,114.43
14,524.60
12,006.26
12,219.68
126,959.85

2019
11,079.42
11,296.19
13,332.57
11,985.74
13,356.82
12,483.18
12,890.60
11,854.09
11,995.74
12,660.91
12,953.23
13,592.09
149,480.58

2020
9,171.54
9,308.61
4,668.27
1,987.60
2,466.40

37,469.93
3,494.32
6,946.36
8,522.15

11,114.69
8,131.38
8,007.71

111,288.96

2020
12,354.97
11,724.66
6,143.60
1,749.08
1,846.85
23,339.11
5,002.36
10,532.15
5,218.33
5,761.88
5,956.41
6,802.18
96,431.58

2021
6,365.86
6,627.67
6,943.92
6,499.58
6,499.16
6,239.78
7,347.18
8,018.46
7,837.45
7,567.55
7,117.09
9,591.29

86,654.99

2021
5,993.71
6,272.36
6,819.20
5,882.91
5,900.40
5,969.71
6,225.28
6,039.33
6,321.83
6,724.23
6,424.68
8,564.99

77,138.63

2022
8,009.56
6,510.40
6,757.66
6,346.91
6,250.45
9,385.50

12,450.46
7,401.24
7,461.95
7,764.65
8,445.23
8,375.84

95,159.85

2022
7,204.85
6,654.30
7,578.54
6,971.37
7,156.22
7,019.64
6,948.68
6,690.95
6,603.88
6,837.81
7,110.19
8,639.92

85,416.35

2023
6,484.66
8,635.93
9,626.43
7,406.09
7,014.63
6,849.65
6,658.16
9,624.29

10,222.42

13,658.83

10,675.83

10,086.09

106,943.01

2023
8,486.84
8,456.72
8,381.38
6,662.23
7,055.79
6,607.72
5,980.81
7,511.60
7,381.98
7,768.83
8,094.86
8,609.84

90,998.60

2024
6,727.24
7,427.39
7,714.03
6,098.19
6,810.16
6,586.00

10,025.71

12,368.02

63,756.74

2024
8,497.48
9,084.23
6,870.14
7,228.47
7,990.33
6,716.34
6,729.56
6,934.11

60,050.66



